PLANNING CL (Single Family Residential an Community Developed Deve	d Accessory Structures)
SUBDIVISION <u>East Main St.</u> ald <u>East Main St.</u> FILING <u>BLK</u> 3 LOT <u>8</u> (1) OWNER <u>Kevin Costello</u> (1) ADDRESS <u>2878 Kathy To Jane</u> (1) TELEPHONE <u>245-8575</u> (2) APPLICANT <u>Levald Margada</u> (2) ADDRESS <u>480 E. Neagara Cerole</u> (2) TELEPHONE <u>245-4931</u> REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 ½" x 11" paper, showing a	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDGS Home agrof 1200 fd. TOTAL SQ. FT. OF EXISTING & PROPOSED NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: Before: After: this Construction NO. OF BUILDINGS ON PARCEL Before: After: this Construction USE OF EXISTING BUILDINGS Surgle Family Res. DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE Build 18X18 Shee TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify) Sheel Structure (UBC) Sheel Sheel Structure (UBC) Sheel Shee
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CO ZONE	MAXIMUM coverage of lot by structures
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to pon-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Date Date Date W/O No. Utility Accounting Date VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1.c(1) Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)	

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

Guard ave 1821 DiveWay E history Home 24/07/ ACCEPTED (ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING DEPT. IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES. 110' 40'+ Perposed 18×18 Shed Existing gate in Force